



SESSION FEES

PORTRAIT SHOOT
Booking a portrait
shoot is £150.00 per person.

The booking fee includes professional make up and hair styling, a custom portait session, up to 5 wardrobe changes with a reveal and purchasing session.

Please note that session fees are payable at the time of booking to secure date and availibility. I am unable to hold a date without a session fee.

ALBUMS

A beautiful boxed album with 20 pages to treasure your session forever.

20X20CM - £495.00

25X25CM - £595.00

20X30CM - £595.00

30X20CM - £595.00

WALL MONTAGES

A modern way to show off your shoot and a great alternative to canvas. Choose from 5,7 or 9 images.

Up to 5 images

16x20 £295.00 20x24 £350.00 20x30 £395.00

Up to 7 images

16 x 20 £350.00 20x24 £395.00 20x30 £450.00

Up to 9 images

16x20 £425.00 20x24 £475.00 20x30 £525.00



FOLIO COLLECTIONS

Reveal Boxes come in 2 sizes 10x8 and 11x14 inches. Custom made to fit 5,10,15 0r 20 matted prints. The boxes also come with digital copies of your chosen portraits.

8x10 REVEAL BOX

5 Prints £495.00, 10 prints £725.00, 15 prints £895.00, 20 prints £1100.00.

11x14 REVEAL BOX

5 prints £650.00, 10 prints £825.00 15 prints £975.00, 20 prints £1250.00

DIGITAL FILES

3 for 295.00 5 for £450.00

10 for £595.00

15 for £725.00

20 for £950.00

If you want a number in between then

individual files are £90.00 each. Minumum purchase of 3 files.

CANVAS

A classic to hang on your wall.

16X20 £295.00

20X24 £425.00

30X20 £495.00